

# IGLA 2023 Masters Diving Championships

## London Aquatics Centre Stratford



25 June 2023 ~ 26 June 2023

### Detailed Results

7.0.6.8

#### Mens 1m masters 30-39

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Raamin Samiyi (1989) -- NO CLUB #2078997</b>													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	6.5			21.5	25.80	25.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.0			18.5	29.60	55.40	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5			15.0	33.00	88.40	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	25.20	113.60	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			15.5	24.80	138.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	25.50	163.90	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	2.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	18.75	182.65	
<b>2 Bertrand Prevost (1988) -- Paris Aquatique #2078670</b>													
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	27.00	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	33.30	60.30	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5			13.0	20.80	81.10	
5311A Reverse Dive ½ Twist	1	1.9	2.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			10.5	19.95	101.05	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	23.10	124.15	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	5.0			18.0	21.60	145.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.0			11.5	18.40	164.15	

#### Mens 1m masters 40-49

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Andy Ostiana (1982) -- De Dolfijn #2109857</b>													
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			19.5	29.25	29.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	31.00	60.25	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	27.30	87.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	120.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	30.00	150.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	187.00	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	37.05	224.05	

#### Mens 1m masters 50-59

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Jeff Stabile (1966) -- Tropic Lightning Diving Team #2115024</b>													
5412A Inward Dive 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	44.00	44.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	0.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	36.00	80.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	44.10	124.10	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0			19.0	41.80	165.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	6.0			21.0	46.20	212.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	51.60	263.70	

#### Mens 1m masters 60-69

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Luis Eduardo (1961) -- West Hollywood Aquatics #2069777</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.0	6.0			16.0	20.80	20.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	2.5	4.5	5.0			13.0	20.80	41.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	23.25	64.85	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	92.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Mens 1m masters 60-69

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0			17.5	26.25	118.30	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	3.5	2.5	4.0	3.5	4.5			11.0	19.80	138.10	

## Mens 1m novice 30-39

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Keith Millar (1989) -- Out to Swim #2073884</b>													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.0	7.0	5.0	6.0			16.0	19.20	19.20	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.0			16.0	20.80	40.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	21.00	61.00	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			15.5	27.90	88.90	

## Womens 1m masters 40-49

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Kirsty Grosart (1978) -- Dive Toronto #2104981</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	6.0			19.5	33.15	33.15	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.5	6.0			20.0	32.00	65.15	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	35.20	100.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	2.0	1.0	1.5	2.0	1.5			5.0	10.00	110.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	44.00	154.35	
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	42.55	196.90	
<b>2 Kammy Tsang (1975) -- Dive Lab #2114671</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			18.0	23.40	23.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.5			11.5	18.40	41.80	
5111A Forward Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	21.60	63.40	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	0.5	3.0	3.0	4.0	2.5			8.5	14.45	77.85	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	6.0			14.5	26.10	103.95	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	27.75	131.70	
<b>3 Helen Longmuir (1975) -- Manchester Aquatics Club Dive #2082765</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	24.00	24.00	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	55.45	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	27.00	82.45	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.0			11.5	19.55	102.00	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.5	22.75	124.75	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	124.75	1

## Womens 1m masters 60-69

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Gina Arnold (1961) -- Dive Lab #2111693</b>													
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	27.20	27.20	
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.5	31.50	58.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			18.5	31.45	90.15	
5111B Forward Dive ½ Twist	1	1.7	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	1.0			5.5	9.35	99.50	
5124D Forward Somersault 2 Twists	1	2.3	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0			6.0	13.80	113.30	

## Mens 3m masters 30-39

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Bertrand Prevost (1988) -- Paris Aquatique #2078670</b>													
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	2.5	2.0	3.5	3.0	3.0			8.5	17.00	17.00	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	1.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	3.5			7.0	11.90	28.90	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			15.5	27.90	56.80	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0			18.0	23.40	80.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	37.05	117.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Mens 3m masters 30-39

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	22.40	139.65	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5			11.5	17.25	156.90	

## Mens 3m masters 40-49

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Andy Ostiana (1982) -- De Dolfijn #2109857</b>													
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			19.0	32.30	32.30	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	30.75	63.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			20.0	32.00	95.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	2.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.5			9.0	21.60	116.65	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			18.5	25.90	142.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			19.0	39.90	182.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	4.5	3.5	5.0	3.5			13.0	27.30	209.75	

## Mens 3m masters 50-59

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Jeff Stabile (1966) -- Tropic Lightning Diving Team #2115024</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	6.5			23.0	48.30	48.30	
413C Inward Flying 1½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0			20.5	49.20	97.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	8.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.0			22.5	54.00	151.50	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	50.00	201.50	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0			22.0	52.80	254.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.0	48.30	302.60	

## Mens 3m masters 60-69

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Luis Eduardo (1961) -- West Hollywood Aquatics #2069777</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	28.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	21.00	49.50	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	2.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5			11.5	19.55	69.05	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	26.10	95.15	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5			17.5	24.50	119.65	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	34.00	153.65	

## Mens 3m novice 30-39

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Keith Millar (1989) -- Out to Swim #2073884</b>													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			17.0	23.80	23.80	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.0	28.50	52.30	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	20.15	72.45	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	0.5	0.0	2.0	2.5	3.5			5.0	10.00	82.45	

## Womens 3m masters 40-49

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Kirsty Grosart (1978) -- Dive Toronto #2104981</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.0			16.0	25.60	25.60	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	35.70	61.30	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	34.20	95.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0			21.0	39.90	135.40	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	175.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	205.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Womens 3m masters 40-49

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>2 Helen Longmuir (1975) -- Manchester Aquatics Club Dive #2082765</b>													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.5	21.70	21.70	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	35.15	56.85	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			16.5	33.00	89.85	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.5	24.75	114.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	20.80	135.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	33.25	168.65	
<b>3 Kammy Tsang (1975) -- Dive Lab #2114671</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	22.50	22.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.0	24.00	46.50	
5111A Forward Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.5			14.0	28.00	74.50	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	1.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0			10.0	20.00	94.50	
202C Back Somersault	3	1.6	2.0	2.5	3.5	2.5	3.5			8.5	13.60	108.10	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	20.80	128.90	

## Womens 3m masters 60-69

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Gina Arnold (1961) -- Dive Lab #2111693</b>													
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			21.0	39.90	39.90	
401A Inward Dive	3	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	67.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			16.5	31.35	98.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	5.5			19.0	30.40	128.85	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0			13.0	26.00	154.85	

## Mens 3m synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Andy Ostiana (1982) -- De Dolfijn #2109857</b>																	
<b>Jeff Stabile (1966) -- Tropic Lightning Diving Team #2115024</b>																	
101B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			6.0	5.5	6.5			31.5	37.80	37.80	
401B	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	7.0	6.5			5.5	6.0	5.5			29.0	34.80	72.60	
103B	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	8.0	7.0			7.0	6.0	6.5			32.5	31.20	103.80	
403B	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			5.0	5.0	6.0			29.5	37.17	140.97	
<b>2 Bertrand Prevost (1988) -- Paris Aquatique #2078670</b>																	
<b>Raamin Samiyi (1989) -- NO CLUB #2078997</b>																	
101C	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			5.0	6.0	5.5			28.0	33.60	33.60	
401C	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			5.5	5.0	6.0			26.5	31.80	65.40	
403C	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	3.5	2.0			3.5	3.5	4.0			19.5	22.23	87.63	
103C	3	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			5.0	5.5	4.5			24.0	21.60	109.23	

## Womens 3m synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Gina Arnold (1961) -- Dive Lab #2111693</b>																	
<b>Kammy Tsang (1975) -- Dive Lab #2114671</b>																	
101B	3	2.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.0			4.5	5.0	5.5			25.5	30.60	30.60	
103C	3	2.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			3.0	3.5	3.5			20.0	24.00	54.60	
5111A	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	1.0	1.5			4.5	4.0	4.0			18.5	22.20	76.80	
401C	3	1.3	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			3.5	5.0	5.0			22.5	17.55	94.35	

## Mixed 3m synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Mixed 3m synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Gina Arnold (1961) -- Dive Lab #2111693</b>																	
<b>Jeff Stabile (1966) -- Tropic Lightning Diving Team #2115024</b>																	
401A	3	2.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	8.0			6.5	8.0	7.0			36.0	43.20	43.20	
103B	3	2.0	5.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			5.0	5.0	5.5			29.0	34.80	78.00	
201A	3	1.9	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			5.0	5.0	6.0			29.5	33.63	111.63	
403C	3	1.9	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			5.5	5.5	5.0			28.5	32.49	144.12	
<b>2 Luis Eduardo (1961) -- West Hollywood Aquatics #2069777</b>																	
<b>Kammy Tsang (1975) -- Dive Lab #2114671</b>																	
101B	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			5.0	5.0	5.5			25.5	30.60	30.60	
103C	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5			5.5	5.5	5.0			26.0	31.20	61.80	
401C	3	1.3	3.5	3.0	5.0	1.5			1.5	1.5	2.0			11.5	8.97	70.77	
5211A	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			4.0	4.0	3.5			21.0	25.20	95.97	

## Mens platform masters 30-39

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Bertrand Prevost (1988) -- Paris Aquatique #2078670</b>													
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	5	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	29.70	29.70	
202C Back Somersault	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	27.00	56.70	
101C Forward Dive	5	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	14.5	17.40	74.10	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	13.0	19.50	93.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	24.00	117.60	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	21.00	138.60	

## Mens platform masters 40-49

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Andy Ostiana (1982) -- De Dolfijn #2109857</b>													
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	29.25	29.25	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	28.05	57.30	
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	19.5	25.35	82.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.5	28.05	110.70	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	27.75	138.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	16.0	35.20	173.65	

## Mens platform 50-59

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Jeff Stabile (1966) -- Tropic Lightning Diving Team #2115024</b>													
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	5	2.3	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	21.0	48.30	48.30	
5225D Back Somersault 2½ Twists	5	2.7	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	16.5	44.55	92.85	
204C Back Double Somersault	5	2.2	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	14.0	30.80	123.65	
5124D Forward Somersault 2 Twists	5	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.5	17.5	40.25	163.90	
104C Forward Double Somersault	5	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	39.60	203.50	

## Mens platform masters 60-69

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Luis Eduardo (1961) -- West Hollywood Aquatics #2069777</b>													
101C Forward Dive	5	1.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	19.80	19.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.5	23.20	43.00	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	14.0	21.00	64.00	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	10.0	16.00	80.00	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	15.0	21.00	101.00	

## Mens platform novice 30-39

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Keith Millar (1989) -- Out to Swim #2073884</b>													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	28.70	28.70	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	16.0	24.00	52.70	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.0	20.80	73.50	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	27.00	100.50	

### Womens platform masters 40-49

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Helen Longmuir (1975) -- Manchester Aquatics Club Dive #2082765</b>													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.0	20.80	20.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	16.5	26.40	47.20	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.5	23.25	70.45	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	19.20	89.65	
202B Back Somersault	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	16.5	26.40	116.05	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	5	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	2.5	4.0	13.5	22.95	139.00	

### Womens platform masters 60-69

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Gina Arnold (1961) -- Dive Lab #2111693</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	30.60	30.60	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	18.0	27.00	57.60	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.0	27.20	84.80	
5111A Forward Dive ½ Twist	5	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	16.0	28.80	113.60	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	113.60	1

### Mens platform synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Jeff Stabile (1966) -- Tropic Lightning Diving Team #2115024</b> <b>Andy Ostiana (1982) -- De Dolfijn #2109857</b>																	
101B	5	2.0	6.5	6.5					6.5	5.5	4.5			29.5	35.40	35.40	
401B	5	2.0	7.0	7.0					5.5	5.5	7.0			32.0	38.40	73.80	
103B	5	1.7	4.5	5.5					4.5	5.0	4.5			24.0	24.48	98.28	
403C	5	2.2	6.0	5.5					5.5	5.5	7.0			29.5	38.94	137.22	

### Mixed platform synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>Jeff Stabile (1966) -- Tropic Lightning Diving Team #2115024</b> <b>Gina Arnold (1961) -- Dive Lab #2111693</b>																	
101B	5	2.0	6.5	5.0					5.0	5.5	6.0			28.0	33.60	33.60	
401B	5	2.0	5.0	6.0					6.0	6.5	4.5			28.0	33.60	67.20	
103B	5	1.7	5.5	4.5					4.5	5.0	4.0			23.5	23.97	91.17	
201B	5	1.6	2.5	4.5					4.5	4.0	4.0			19.5	18.72	109.89	